Medical Practitioners accredited to prescribe S100 HIV medicines in
Queensland

Current at 15 April 2025 sorted by postcode

_

Angela Smith 4000 Metro North Sexual Health and HIV Service
Emma Knowland 4000 Brisbane Sexual Health and HIV Services
Esther Cohen 4000 Metro North Sexual Health and HIV Service
Ghazaleh Ranjbar Nejad Esfahani 4000 First Care 7 Day Doctors Brisbane CBD
Jacqualine McLellan 4000 Brisbane Sexual Health and HIV Services
Nicholas Cox 4000 Queen Street Medical Centre

Penny Hutchinson 4000 Queensland Health

Therese Ryan 4000 Queensland Health

Bella George 4005 Clinic 30

Alexandra Stewart 4006 Royal Brisbane and Women's Hospital
Damien Mergard 4006 QCGP+

Fiona Bisshop 4006 Holdsworth House

Graham Lister 4006 Holdsworth House



Better Access Medical, Queensland Injectors Health Network

Isabel Derbyshire 4006 ~ QuIHN

Mark Fahmy 4006 Royal Brisbane Women's Hospital - Infectious Diseases Unit

Rhys Young 4006 Holdsworth House

Victoria Featherstone 4006 Holdsworth House

Sarah Cranney 4020 Redcliffe Hospital

Matthew Barber 4030 Stonewall Medical Centre

Niall Graham 4030 Stonewall Medical Centre

Wendell Rosevear O.A.M. 4030 Stonewall Medical Centre

David Ross 4034 Boondall Family Practice



Manuel Avivar Fernandez 4051 Doctors at Newmarket

Clinton Morgan 4076 West Moreton HHS- Prison Health Services

Jane MacLeod 4076 West Moreton HHS- Prison Health Services

Jodi Stevenson 4077 Inala Indigenous Health Service

Kenneth Koh 4101 Gladstone Road Medical Centre

Sy-yuh Stephanie Sheu 4101 SmartClinics West End

Jonathan Szeto 4108 Queen Elizabeth Il Jubilee Hospital

Leonie Todhunter 4120 Greenslopes Family Practice

Nicholas Martin 4165 Victoria Point Surgery



Caroline Thng

Disha Mysore

Lisa Wang

Stuart Aitken

Emily Callander

Adam Spinks

Praveen Devasagayam

Rose Timmis

Ruth Casey

Sean Cowley

Zohreh Aminzadeh-Barforoushi

Burglind Liddle

Emily Geraghty

Kirsten Van Wunnik

Leilani Corbett

Mahendran Gajaharan

Matthew Ruhl

Mckenzie Wilson

4215

4215

4215

4217

4304

4305

4305

4305

4305

4305

4305

4350

4350

4350

4350

4350

4350

4350

Gold Coast Sexual Health Service

Gold Coast University Hospital

Gold Coast Sexual Health Service

The Evandale Practice

West Moreton Hospital Hospital and Health Service

Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service

Bremer Medical Centre

Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service

Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service

Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service

Ipswich Hospital

Toowoomba Hospital

GPs on Curzon

Darling Downs Hospital and Health Service

Toowoomba Base Hospital

Carbal Medical Services

Kobi Place Toowoomba Sexual Health Service

Kobi Place Toowoomba Sexual Health Service



Thwe Wai

James Ware

Lee Grayson

Andrew Pluta

Kit-Suen Janice Choi

Katherine Bradforde

Julie Blake

William Liley

Hailey lawry

Clare Heal

Donna Pini

Jasmine Davis

Kate Anderson

Mark Raines

Keshia Nagra

Leah Ward

Penny kenchington

Tamara Ryan

4350

4370

4507

4509

4551

4560

4570

4570

4655

4740

4740

4740

4740

4740

4810

4810

4810

4810

Kobi Place Toowoomba Sexual Health Service

Warwick Hospital

Bribie Island Medical Centre

UMC North Lakes

Ocean Wave Medical Centre

Sunshine Coast - Sexual Health and HIV Service

Channon Street Medical Centre

North Coast Aboriginal Corporation for Community Health

Galangoor Duwalami Primary Healthcare - Hervey Bay

Mackay Sexual Health & Sexual Assault Services

Mackay Sexual Health & Sexual Assault Services

Caneland Medical Centre Mackay

Mackay Sexual Health & Sexual Assault Services

Health on Central

Townsville Sexual Health Services

Townsville Sexual Health Services

Townsville Sexual Health Services

Townsville Sexual Health Services



Joanne Bell 4812 Nurture Family Health Centre

Betty Wamola 4814 Townsville University Hospital

Anthony Morice 4870 Stratford Medical Centre

Beatrice Sim 4870 Cairns Hospital

Eugene Priscott 4870 Cairns Sexual Health Service

lan Anderson 4870 Cairns Sexual Health Service

Nisha Manoheran 4870 Cairns Doctors

Prasanth Sivasankar 4870 Cairns Doctors on Barr Street

William Ho 4870 Thrive Medical



Adam Holyoak 4875 Thursday Island Hospital

James Allin 4875 Thursday Island Hospital
Tegan Allin 4875 Thursday Island Hospital

Caroline MacLeod 4879 Ocean Health Clinic



