Medical Practitioners accredited to prescribe S100 HIV medicines in Queensland

Current at 15 April 2025 sorted by postcode

Name	Postcode	Practice
Angela Smith	4000	Metro North Sexual Health and HIV Service
Emma Knowland	4000	Brisbane Sexual Health and HIV Services
Esther Cohen	4000	Metro North Sexual Health and HIV Service
Ghazaleh Ranjbar Nejad Esfahani	4000	First Care 7 Day Doctors Brisbane CBD
Jacqualine McLellan	4000	Brisbane Sexual Health and HIV Services
Nicholas Cox	4000	Queen Street Medical Centre
Penny Hutchinson	4000	Queensland Health
Therese Ryan	4000	Queensland Health
Bella George	4005	Clinic 30
Alexandra Stewart	4006	Royal Brisbane and Women's Hospital
Damien Mergard	4006	QCGP+
Fiona Bisshop	4006	Holdsworth House
Graham Lister	4006	Holdsworth House

Isabel Derbyshire	4006	Better Access Medical, Queensland Injectors Health Network - QuIHN
Kate Evans	4006	Holdsworth House
Mark Fahmy	4006	Royal Brisbane Women's Hospital – Infectious Diseases Unit
Rebecca Owen	4006	Holdsworth House
Rhys Young	4006	Holdsworth House
Tatsuo Nagashima	4006	Holdsworth House
Victoria Featherstone	4006	Holdsworth House
Kasun Wakwella	4012	Nundah Village Family Practice
Sarah Cranney	4020	Redcliffe Hospital
Hemming Luu	4030	Stonewall Medical Centre
Matthew Barber	4030	Stonewall Medical Centre
Neil Simmons	4030	Stonewall Medical Centre
Niall Graham	4030	Stonewall Medical Centre
Ryan Williams	4030	Stonewall Medical Centre
Wendell Rosevear O.A.M.	4030	Stonewall Medical Centre
Andrei Grigoras	4032	Chermside Medical Centre
David Ross	4034	Boondall Family Practice
Elizabeth Baer	4034	Carseldine Family Clinic

Manuel Avivar Fernandez	4051	Doctors at Newmarket
Chris Wallis	4076	Prison Health Services, WMHS
Clinton Morgan	4076	West Moreton HHS- Prison Health Services
Donna searles	4076	Prison Health Services, WMHS
Jane MacLeod	4076	West Moreton HHS- Prison Health Services
Sarah Handley	4076	West Moreton HHS- Prison Health Services
Jodi Stevenson	4077	Inala Indigenous Health Service
Ethan Salleh	4101	Gladstone Road Medical Centre
Kenneth Koh	4101	Gladstone Road Medical Centre
Sharon Wu	4101	Doctors on Demand
Sy-yuh Stephanie Sheu	4101	SmartClinics West End
Tracy Schrader	4101	Inclusive Health and Wellness Hub - Brisbane
Jonathan Szeto	4108	Queen Elizabeth II Jubilee Hospital
Ajay Koshti	4115	Pulse Medical
Leonie Todhunter	4120	Greenslopes Family Practice
Anwar Seedat	4122	Garden City Family Doctors
Nicholas Martin	4165	Victoria Point Surgery
Caroline Lade	4215	Gold Coast Sexual Health Service

Caroline Thng	4215	Gold Coast Sexual Health Service
Disha Mysore	4215	Gold Coast University Hospital
Lisa Wang	4215	Gold Coast Sexual Health Service
Stuart Aitken	4217	The Evandale Practice
Emily Callander	4304	West Moreton Hospital Hospital and Health Service
Adam Spinks	4305	Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service
Praveen Devasagayam	4305	Bremer Medical Centre
Rose Timmis	4305	Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service
Ruth Casey	4305	Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service
Sean Cowley	4305	Ipswich Sexual Health and BBV Service
Zohreh Aminzadeh-Barforoushi	4305	Ipswich Hospital
Burglind Liddle	4350	Toowoomba Hospital
Emily Geraghty	4350	GPs on Curzon
Kirsten Van Wunnik	4350	Darling Downs Hospital and Health Service
Leilani Corbett	4350	Toowoomba Base Hospital
Mahendran Gajaharan	4350	Carbal Medical Services
Matthew Ruhl	4350	Kobi Place Toowoomba Sexual Health Service
Mckenzie Wilson	4350	Kobi Place Toowoomba Sexual Health Service

Thwe Wai	4350	Kobi Place Toowoomba Sexual Health Service
James Ware	4370	Warwick Hospital
Lee Grayson	4507	Bribie Island Medical Centre
Andrew Pluta	4509	UMC North Lakes
Kit-Suen Janice Choi	4551	Ocean Wave Medical Centre
Katherine Bradforde	4560	Sunshine Coast - Sexual Health and HIV Service
Julie Blake	4570	Channon Street Medical Centre
William Liley	4570	North Coast Aboriginal Corporation for Community Health
Hailey lawry	4655	Galangoor Duwalami Primary Healthcare – Hervey Bay
Clare Heal	4740	Mackay Sexual Health & Sexual Assault Services
Donna Pini	4740	Mackay Sexual Health & Sexual Assault Services
Jasmine Davis	4740	Caneland Medical Centre Mackay
Kate Anderson	4740	Mackay Sexual Health & Sexual Assault Services
Mark Raines	4740	Health on Central
Keshia Nagra	4810	Townsville Sexual Health Services
Leah Ward	4810	Townsville Sexual Health Services
Penny kenchington	4810	Townsville Sexual Health Services
Tamara Ryan	4810	Townsville Sexual Health Services

Joanne Bell	4812	Nurture Family Health Centre
Tegan Buckingham	4812	Hyde Park Medical Centre
Betty Wamola	4814	Townsville University Hospital
smitha Jose	4814	FNQ Family Practice
Anthony Morice	4870	Stratford Medical Centre
Arden Dearden	4870	Barrier Reef Medical Centre
Beatrice Sim	4870	Cairns Hospital
Charlotte Dixon	4870	Cairns Sexual Health Service
Eugene Priscott	4870	Cairns Sexual Health Service
Heather McNamee	4870	Cairns Sexual Health Service
lan Anderson	4870	Cairns Sexual Health Service
Keith Hall	4870	Cairns Sexual Health Service
Nisha Manoheran	4870	Cairns Doctors
Phoebe Davies	4870	Cairns Hospital
Prasanth Sivasankar	4870	Cairns Doctors on Barr Street
Varinder Kaur	4870	Wuchopperen Health Service
William Ho	4870	Thrive Medical
Charles Williams	4872	Kuranda Medical Centre

Adam Holyoak	4875	Thursday Island Hospital
Ineke Wever	4875	Thursday Island Primary Health Centre
James Allin	4875	Thursday Island Hospital
Sandi Dawson	4875	Thursday Island Hospital – Community Wellness Centre
Tegan Allin	4875	Thursday Island Hospital
David Rathmell	4877	Port Village Medical Centre
Caroline MacLeod	4879	Ocean Health Clinic
Margaret purcell	4880	Amaroo Medical Community Clinic